
January Altar Guild Schedule

Thursday, January 4: John Phillips

Sunday, January 7
8:00: Patty Blackmon
10:15: Candace Hendrickson

Thursday, January 11: Roberta Koonce

Saturday, January 13: Pam and Paul Anderson

Sunday, January 14
8:00: Jan and Steve Padolik
10:15: Lisa Ghessie

Thursday, January 18: John Phillips

Saturday, January 20: Nancy and Mike Binford

Sunday, January 21
8:00: Jen Gajdalo
10:15: Linda Phillips

Thursday, January 25: Roberta Koonce

Saturday, January 27: Joyce and Rich Emmett

Sunday, January 28
9:00: Ann Gibson


